
              2025 Varsity Baseball 

                         Schedule

Day Date Team Opponent/Time Game Type Location

Scrimmages

Mon. Feb. 3 Varsity Huffman 4:30 pm Scrimmage Home

Fri. Feb. 7 Varsity Splendora 5:00 pm Scrimmage Away

Mon. Feb. 10 Varsity Dekaney 4:00 pm Scrimmage Home

Fri. Feb. 14 Varsity Caney Creek 5:00 pm Scrimmage Away

Tournaments

Thurs Feb. 20 Varsity Dayton 12:30 pm Humble Varsity Tournament Kingwood HS

Thurs Feb. 20
Varsity

Huffman 5:30 pm
Humble Varsity Tournament Kingwood Park HS

Fri Feb. 21 Varsity FB Marshall 12:30 pm Humble Varsity Tournament Humble HS

Fri. Feb. 21 Varsity Clear Lake 5:30 pm Humble Varsity Tournament Atascocita HS

Sat. Feb. 22 Varsity TBA 10:00 am or 12:30 pm Humble Varsity Tournament TBA

Thurs Feb. 27 Varsity Westfield 4:00 pm Spring ISD Tournament Westfield HS

Thurs Feb. 27 Varsity Splendora 6:30 pm Spring ISD Tournament Westfield HS

Fri Feb. 28 Varsity Shadow Creek 4:00 pm Spring ISD Tournament Spring HS

Fri Feb. 28 Varsity Spring 6:30 pm Spring ISD Tournament Spring HS

Thurs Mar. 6 Varsity Conroe 9:00 am Eastside Invitational Tournament Home

Thurs Mar. 6 Varsity Klein Forest 11:30 am Eastside Invitational Tournament Home

Fri. Mar. 7 Varsity MacArthur 9:00 am Eastside Invitational Tournament Home

Sat. Mar. 8 Varsity Westfield 9:00 am Eastside Invitational Tournament Home

District

Tues. Mar. 11 Varsity Atascocita 7:00 pm District Away

Fri. Mar. 14 Varsity Atascocita 7:00 pm District Home

Tues. Mar. 18 Varsity Goose Creek Memorial 7:00 pm District Home

Fri. Mar. 21 Varsity Goose Creek Memorial 7:00 pm District Away

Tues. Mar. 25 Varsity Summer Creek 7:00 pm District Home

Fri. Mar. 28 Varsity Summer Creek 7:00 pm District Away

Tues. Apr. 1 Varsity Humble 7:00 pm District Away

Fri. Apr 4 Varsity Humble 7:00 pm District Home

Tues. Apr. 8 Varsity Kingwood 7:00 pm District Home

Fri. Apr. 11 Varsity Kingwood 7:00 pm District Away

Tues. Apr. 15 Varsity North Shore 7:00 pm District Away

Thurs. Apr. 17 Varsity North Shore 7:00 pm District Home

Tues. Apr. 22 Varsity Channelview 7:00 pm District Home

Fri. Apr. 25 Varsity Channelview 7:00 pm District Away

Head Coach: Jason Willis

Assistant Coaches: Sebastian Stargell, Daniel Burns

Subvarsity Assistants: Robert Pettit, James Healey

Athletic Director: Derek Fitzhenry

High School Principal: Dr. Jillian Howard

Superintendent: Dr. Demetrius McCall


